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Espresso coffee machines

- Steam-water jets coffee machines





 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449096 i> --- WEGA WY25762A COMBI NOVA - EURO2000 - FORMULA MILANO - GEMINI - JUNIOR

 2 <i 1449093 i> --- WEGA W25762 ---

 3 <i 1449097 i> --- WEGA WY25763002 COLOSSEUM - CONCEPT - ESPRESSA - SPHERA

 4 <i 1449099 i> --- WEGA WY25761 COMBI NOVA - EURO2000 - FORMULA MILANO - GEMINI - JUNIOR

 5 <i 1449116 i> H 47 mm WEGA WY30250 COMBI NOVA - EURO2000 - FORMULA MILANO - GEMINI - JUNIOR

<T2

Steam-water pipes coffee machines
T2>



STEAM/WATER PIPES WEGA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449103 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 255 mm WEGA WY25763009 SPHERA

 2 <i 1449091 i> CHROME ø 8 mm - 270 mm WEGA WY56119001 AIRY - ATLAS - ORION - POLARIS - START

 3 <i 1449206 i> --- WEGA WY56119024 MININOVA

 4 <i 1449090 i> 210 mm WEGA WY56119005 AIRY - COMBINOVA - FORMULAMILANO - JUNIOR - NOVA

 5 <i 1449095 i> 255 mm WEGA WY56119006 ---

STEAM-WATER PIPES BFC

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1548035 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 285 mm BFC 2520512
CLASSICA - GRANDOGE - LA VITTORIA -

OPERA

 2 <i 5051944 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 300 mm BFC 2520518 DELUX - IMOLA - LIRA - MARANELLO - MONZA

 3 <i 1549049 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 285 mm BFC 2520540 GALILEO

 4 <i 1449167 i> H 105 mm BFC 2520015 CLASSICA - LA VITTORIA - LIRA - OPERA

 5 <i 1449332 i> --- BFC CLASSICA - LA VITTORIA - LIRA - OPERA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES BIANCHI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549007 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 230 mm BIANCHI 04060116 SARA - SOFIA

 2 <i 1549024 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 240 mm BIANCHI 43140516 LUCIA

 3 <i 1549025 i> ø 8 mm BIANCHI 04055816 LUCIA

 4 <i 1549026 i> ø 8 mm BIANCHI 04054916 SOFIA

 5 <i 1449332 i> --- BIANCHI 43052616 LUCIA - SOFIA

STEAM-WATER PIPES BRASILIA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449335 i> --- BRASILIA 12058.4.00.09 BARAMERICA - CENTURY - FIRENZE - GRADISCA - PORTOFINO

 2 <i 1449344 i> --- BRASILIA 12060.4.00.09 GRADISCA

 3 <i 1449331 i> --- BRASILIA 12055.4.00.09 BARAMERICA - CENTURY - FIRENZE - GRADISCA - PORTOFINO

 4 <i 1449343 i> --- BRASILIA 12057.4.00.09 BARAMERICA - CENTURY - FIRENZE - GRADISCA - PORTOFINO

 5 <i 1449012 i> --- BRASILIA 13519.4.00.09 CENTURY - GRADISCA - PORTOFINO

STEAM-WATER PIPES BRUGNETTI/AURORA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449326 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm BRUGNETTI 800203 ALEXIA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES CARIMALI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449831 i> --- CARIMALI 02.01459.CR ECO - ETA BETA V2 - E9 ESPRESSO - KIKKO - SYSTEMA - UNO

 2 <i 1449832 i> --- CARIMALI 02.00302.CR ECO - SYSTEMA - TEMA STYLE - UNO

 3 <i 1449315 i> --- CARIMALI 02.01175.CR ECO - SYSTEMA - UNO

 4 <i 1449018 i> --- CARIMALI 95.00746 ETA BETA V2 - E9 ESPRESSO - KIKKO - PRATICA - TEMA STYLE

 5 <i 5051782 i> --- CARIMALI 16.00144 PRATICA

STEAM-WATER PIPES CASADIO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549005 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 310 mm CASADIO 958816010 DIECIA - DIECIS - VENTI

 2 <i 1449143 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 255 mm CASADIO 985724000 DODICIA - DODICIS

 3 <i 1449837 i> --- CASADIO DODICIA - DODICIS

 4 <i 1449042 i> --- CASADIO 936960010 DODICIA - DODICIS

 5 <i 1449209 i> --- CASADIO 958739020 DIECIA - DIECIS - VENTI

STEAM-WATER PIPES CIMBALI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 5030092 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 280 mm CIMBALI 985-748-000 M39 - M39GT

 2 <i 1449215 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 280 mm CIMBALI M39 - M39GT

 3 <i 1449143 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 255 mm CIMBALI 952-723-000 M20 - M21 - M22 - M24 - M24SELECT - M27 - M28 - M29 - M30

 4 <i 1449837 i> --- CIMBALI M20 - M21 - M22 - M24 - M24SELECT - M27 - M28 - M29 - M30

 5 <i 1449836 i> --- CIMBALI M15

 6 <i 1449838 i> --- CIMBALI M25
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STEAM-WATER PIPES CIMBALI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449042 i> --- CIMBALI 936-960-010 M21 - M24 - M27 - M28 - M29 - M30 - M31 - M39

 2 <i 1549010 i> --- CIMBALI 920-739-030 M39GT

 3 <i 1449148 i> --- CIMBALI ---

 4 <i 1449029 i> --- CIMBALI M15 - M20

 5 <i 1549013 i> --- CIMBALI 407-014-008 M29 - M32 - M39 - M39GT

STEAM-WATER PIPES CONTI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449329 i> --- CONTI 410310 XEOS

 2 <i 1449328 i> --- CONTI 410229 CLUB - TWIN STAR2 - XEOS2

 3 <i 1449330 i> --- CONTI 410275 TWIN STAR2 - XEOS2

STEAM-WATER PIPES DELONGHI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1079024 i> --- DELONGHI 7313214601 ECAM23.210.W

 2 <i 1549033 i> --- DELONGHI 5332113800 ECOV310AZ - EC300M
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STEAM-WATER PIPES ECM

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449064 i> ø 10 mm - 240 mm ECM C277700907 MICHELANGELO - RAFFAELLO

 2 <i 1449062 i> --- ECM C277700401 GIOTTO

 3 <i 1449063 i> --- ECM C277700402 GIOTTO

 4 <i 1449020 i> --- ECM C229900538 MICHELANGELO - RAFFAELLO - VENEZIANO

STEAM-WATER PIPES ELEKTRA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449220 i> --- ELEKTRA 02202039 CLASSIC - SIXTIES

 2 <i 1449030 i> --- ELEKTRA 00151039 MICROCASA

 3 <i 1449221 i> --- ELEKTRA 02206039 CLASSIC - SIXTIES

 4 <i 1449317 i> --- ELEKTRA 00424014 CLASSIC - SIXTIES

 5 <i 5023967 i> --- ELEKTRA 01400021 MICROCASA

STEAM-WATER PIPES EXPOBAR

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449001 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm EXPOBAR 35010050 ELEN - MARKUS

 2 <i 1449002 i> H 100 mm EXPOBAR 30370080 DIAMANT - ELEN - G10 - MARKUS - MARKUS SILVER - MEGACREM

 3 <i 1449394 i> --- EXPOBAR 30000010 ELEN - MONROC

 4 <i 1449332 i> --- EXPOBAR 30000050 DIAMANT - G10 - MARKUS - MARKUS SILVER - MONROC
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STEAM-WATER PIPES FAEMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449041 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm FAEMA 537033010 E92 - STYLEMA

 2 <i 1449347 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm FAEMA E92 - STYLEMA

 3 <i 1449143 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 255 mm FAEMA 485949050 E98 COMPACT - E98 PRESIDENT

 4 <i 1449837 i> --- FAEMA E98 COMPACT - E98 PRESIDENT

 5 <i 1449346 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm FAEMA 2221133434 DUE - E91 - SMART

 6 <i 5060070 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm FAEMA 927720040 EMBLEMA - TEOREMA

STEAM-WATER PIPES FAEMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449849 i> --- FAEMA COMPACT - EXPRESS - SPECIAL

 2 <i 1449843 i> --- FAEMA 3952119417 STAR

 3 <i 1449844 i> --- FAEMA 3952119420 STAR

 4 <i 1449856 i> --- FAEMA E61

 5 <i 1449040 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm FAEMA 3951136653 E61 - E61 LEGEND

 6 <i 1449841 i> 250 mm FAEMA E61

 6 <i 1449842 i> 300 mm FAEMA E61

STEAM-WATER PIPES FAEMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549013 i> --- FAEMA 407014008 ELITE - EMBLEMA - E92 - STYLEMA

 2 <i 1449042 i> --- FAEMA 936960010 DUE - E91 - E92 - E97 - E98 - STYLEMA

 3 <i 1449148 i> --- FAEMA 985718010 DUE - E91

 4 <i 1449046 i> --- FAEMA 2221134421 E97

 5 <i 1449362 i> --- FAEMA 3952119067 COMPACT - EXPRESS - NOSTOP - SPECIAL
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STEAM-WATER PIPES FAEMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449166 i> ø 1/8"F FAEMA 537023100 E98 COMPACT - E98 PRESIDENT

 2 <i 1449043 i> --- FAEMA 4151134031 DUE - ELITE - ENOVA - E91 - E92 - E97 - E98 - SMART - STY

 3 <i 1449056 i> --- FAEMA 4158135926 E61

 4 <i 1449196 i> --- FAEMA 985717010 DUE - E91 - E98 PRESIDENT - ELITE - ENOVA - STYLEMA

 5 <i 5029747 i> --- FAEMA 532305000 DUE - E91 - E98 PRESIDENT - ELITE - ENOVA - STYLEMA

 5 <i 1449317 i> --- FAEMA 533590410 E98 COMPACT - E98 PRESIDENT

STEAM-WATER PIPES FIAMMA RST

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549045 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 260 mm FIAMMA 5.0.016.0320 ATLANTIC - PRESTIGE

 2 <i 1549048 i> CHROME ø 8 mm - 245 mm FIAMMA 5.0.002.0120 MARINA

 3 <i 1449002 i> 100 mm FIAMMA 5.0.016.0330 ATLANTIC - PRESTIGE

 3 <i 1549046 i> 95 mm FIAMMA 5.0.002.0130 MARINA

 4 <i 1449065 i> --- FIAMMA 5.0.016.0325 ATLANTIC - PRESTIGE

 5 <i 1449020 i> --- FIAMMA 5.0.002.0124 MARINA

 6 <i 1449332 i> --- FIAMMA ATLANTIC - PRESTIGE - MARINA

STEAM-WATER PIPES FIORENZATO CS

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449301 i> --- FIORENZATO A2200064 DUCALE - FENICE - LIDO - MURANO - PIAZZASANMARCO - RIALTO

 2 <i 1449302 i> --- FIORENZATO A2200063 DUCALE - FENICE - LIDO - MURANO - PIAZZASANMARCO - RIALTO

 3 <i 1449393 i> --- FIORENZATO A2000090 FENICE - MURANO - RIALTO

 4 <i 1549016 i> --- FIORENZATO A2000095 COLOMBINA - BRICOLETTA

 5 <i 1449394 i> --- FIORENZATO A2200044 ---
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STEAM-WATER PIPES FUTURMAT

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449853 i> --- FUTURMAT 08165722 RIMINI

 2 <i 1449336 i> --- FUTURMAT 08207400 RIMINI

 3 <i 1449845 i> --- FUTURMAT 07428709 ---

 4 <i 1449854 i> --- FUTURMAT 08206013 RIMINI

 5 <i 1449855 i> ø 18 mm - 47 mm FUTURMAT 08207506 RIMINI

STEAM-WATER PIPES GAGGIA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549021 i> ø 10 mm - 275 mm GAGGIA 11011247 GE - GD - GEONE - GDONE

 2 <i 1549019 i> ø 10 mm - 275 mm GAGGIA 11006178 DECO

 3 <i 1449847 i> --- GAGGIA XE - XD

 4 <i 1549018 i> ø 6 mm GAGGIA 7008003000 TS

 5 <i 1449846 i> --- GAGGIA 41.90.91.12 TELL

 6 <i 1549017 i> ø 8 mm - 360 mm GAGGIA RB0856/A D90 - E90

STEAM-WATER PIPES GAGGIA SPAGNA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449853 i> --- GAGGIA SPAGNA 08165722 NERA

 2 <i 1449336 i> --- GAGGIA SPAGNA 08207400 NERA

 3 <i 1449854 i> --- GAGGIA SPAGNA 08206013 NERA

 4 <i 1449855 i> ø 18 mm - 47 mm GAGGIA SPAGNA 08207506 NERA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES GRIMAC

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449698 i> --- GRIMAC 1260200031-GR211 ECLISSE - G10 - TWENTY - ZOLAI - ZOLAII

 2 <i 1449393 i> --- GRIMAC A2000090 G11

 3 <i 1449068 i> --- GRIMAC 1260200034-GR348 ZOLAII

 4 <i 1449176 i> S.STEEL ø 8 mm - 160 mm GRIMAC 2260200036-MG569R NUVOLA

 5 <i 1449394 i> --- GRIMAC A2200044 G11

STEAM-WATER PIPES ITALCREM

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449853 i> --- ITALCREM 08165722 CAPRI

 2 <i 1449336 i> --- ITALCREM 08207400 CAPRI

 3 <i 1449854 i> --- ITALCREM 08206013 CAPRI

 4 <i 1449855 i> ø 18 mm - 47 mm ITALCREM 08207506 CAPRI

STEAM-WATER PIPES MAIRALI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449853 i> --- MAIRALI 08165722 GIULIETTA

 2 <i 1449336 i> --- MAIRALI 08207400 GIULIETTA

 3 <i 1449854 i> --- MAIRALI 08206013 GIULIETTA

 4 <i 1449855 i> ø 18 mm - 47 mm MAIRALI 08207506 GIULIETTA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES MARCFI-ANCAS

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449059 i> --- MARCFI-ANCAS BM-2113 ---

 2 <i 1449060 i> --- MARCFI-ANCAS BM-2104 ---

 3 <i 1449057 i> --- MARCFI-ANCAS BM-2074 ---

STEAM-WATER PIPES MARZOCCO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449108 i> --- MARZOCCO L171 FB/70 - LINEA

 2 <i 1449849 i> --- MARZOCCO L170/SX FB/70 - LINEA

 3 <i 1449020 i> --- MARZOCCO L173 FB/70 - LINEA

STEAM-WATER PIPES MCE

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449093 i> --- MCE 25762 START

 2 <i 1449099 i> --- MCE 25761 START

 3 <i 1449116 i> --- MCE 30250 START

<T2
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STEAM-WATER PIPES NUOVA SIMONELLI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549027 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 295 mm NUOVA SIMONELLI 75006060 AURELIA II

 2 <i 1449869 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 75006037.1 APPIA - MACCUP - MAC2000 - PROGRAMVIP

 3 <i 1449033 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 78006005 MAC2000 - PREMIERMAXI - PROGRAMVIP

 4 <i 1449866 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 78006001 OPTIMA - PREMIER

 5 <i 1449867 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 75006035 MACCUP - MAC2000

STEAM-WATER PIPES NUOVA SIMONELLI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549004 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 98007009 APPIA - AURELIA

 2 <i 1449032 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 98007008 APPIA - AURELIA

 3 <i 1449210 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 78007001 OPTIMA - PREMIER - PREMIERMAXI

 4 <i 1449868 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 80007005 MAC2000 - PROGRAMVIP

 5 <i 1449034 i> --- NUOVA SIMONELLI 78007005 PREMIERMAXI

STEAM-WATER PIPES ORCHESTRALE

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549029 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 260 mm ORCHESTRALE D25763120 ETNICA

 2 <i 1549030 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 250 mm ORCHESTRALE D25763122 PHONICA

 3 <i 1549031 i> S.STEEL 114 mm ORCHESTRALE D25763127 ETNICA

 4 <i 1449332 i> --- ORCHESTRALE D25763142 ETNICA - PHONICA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES PAVONI

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449451 i> --- PAVONI 394314R BAR - BART - CAFE - HOTEL

 2 <i 1449818 i> --- PAVONI 3430264 P1

 3 <i 1449817 i> --- PAVONI 394316 P3 - P6

 4 <i 1449069 i> --- PAVONI 3432374 EUROPICCOLA - PROFESSIONAL

 5 <i 5501266 i> --- PAVONI 0P227430550 ESPRESSO PLUS - EUROBAR

STEAM-WATER PIPES PROMAC

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449051 i> --- PROMAC 10706017 CLUB

 2 <i 1449053 i> --- PROMAC 10049014 CLUB - GREEN - COMPACT

 3 <i 1449864 i> --- PROMAC 10706026 CLUB - GREEN - COMPACT

STEAM-WATER PIPES RANCILIO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449051 i> --- RANCILIO 10706017 S20 - S24 - S26 - S27

 2 <i 1449863 i> --- RANCILIO 10706024 MILLENNIUM

 3 <i 1449865 i> --- RANCILIO 10706024 CLASSE10 - CLASSE6 - CLASSE8 - MILLENIUM

 4 <i 1449811 i> --- RANCILIO 10706003 CLASSE10 - CLASSE6 - CLASSE8 - EPOCA - MIDI - TECNA - Z11
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STEAM-WATER PIPES RDL

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549003 i> --- RDL 2135004Y MINI - MINICAP

STEAM-WATER PIPES RENEKA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449395 i> --- RENEKA 9008193 CONCEPT - PILOT - PLUS - PRESTIGE - SINGLE - VIVA - VIVAE

 2 <i 1449140 i> --- RENEKA 9003697 CONCEPT - PILOT - VIVA - VIVAE - VIVAS - XL

 3 <i 1449396 i> --- RENEKA 9003699 PLUS - PRESTIGE - VIVAE - VIVAS

 4 <i 1449018 i> --- RENEKA 9001890 CONCEPT - PILOT - VIVA - VIVAE - VIVAS - XL

 5 <i 1449317 i> --- RENEKA 9001890 CONCEPT - PILOT - VIVA - VIVAE - VIVAS - XL

STEAM-WATER PIPES ROYAL

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449167 i> H 105 mm ROYAL 2520015 DIADEMA - SYNCHRO

 2 <i 1449332 i> --- ROYAL DIADEMA - SYNCHRO

<T2
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STEAM-WATER PIPES SAB ITALIA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449216 i> --- SAB ITALIA SVECL003 JOLLY

STEAM-WATER PIPES SAECO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549021 i> ø 10 mm - 275 mm SAECO WGA8003013010 AROMA

 2 <i 5501266 i> --- SAECO 227430550 AROMA - GRANCREMA - MAGIC

 3 <i 5047884 i> 82 mm SAECO 227431321 ---

 4 <i 5500801 i> --- SAECO 147430150 AROMA - CAFEBUONO - GRANCREMA - IDEA - MONTECARLO

 5 <i 1449134 i> --- SAECO 147430100 AROMA - ESPRESSODREAM - IDEA - MAGIC - MAGICCOMBI

 6 <i 5047887 i> 83 mm SAECO 8301006000 ---

STEAM-WATER PIPES SAN MARCO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449852 i> --- SAN MARCO 206320 85 - LEVA

 2 <i 1449114 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 210 mm SAN MARCO 206224 95

 3 <i 1449110 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 250 mm SAN MARCO 206414 100

 4 <i 1449400 i> --- SAN MARCO 206903 105 - NEW 105

 5 <i 1449851 i> --- SAN MARCO 85 - 95

 6 <i 1449401 i> --- SAN MARCO 507132 100 - 105 - 85 - 95 - LEVA
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STEAM-WATER PIPES SANREMO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549043 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 245 mm SANREMO 10422136A AMALFI - CAPRI

 2 <i 1549044 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 280 mm SANREMO 14402286 MILANO LX - VERONA

 3 <i 1549042 i> 108 mm SANREMO 10402145 AMALFI - CAPRI - PISA - VENEZIA

 4 <i 1449332 i> --- SANREMO 10402140
AMALFI - CAPRI - MILANO LX - PISA - TORINO -

TREVISO

STEAM-WATER PIPES SCALA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449049 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 230 mm SCALA C-0278 BUTTERFLY - CARMEN - EROICA - NORMA

 2 <i 1449050 i> --- SCALA C-0026 BUTTERFLY - CARMEN - EROICA - NORMA

 3 <i 1449332 i> --- SCALA C-0467 BUTTERFLY - CARMEN - EROICA - NORMA

STEAM/WATER PIPES ASTORIA/CMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449205 i> --- ASTORIA/CMA 90313R ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PRATIC - VANIA

 2 <i 1449203 i> --- ASTORIA/CMA 90310R ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PRATIC - VANIA

 3 <i 1449204 i> S.STEEL ø 8 mm - 330 mm ASTORIA/CMA 25763116 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PLUS4YOU

 4 <i 1449820 i> --- ASTORIA/CMA 90312R ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PRATIC - VANIA

 5 <i 1449821 i> --- ASTORIA/CMA 90321 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PRATIC - VANIA

 6 <i 1449103 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 255 mm ASTORIA/CMA 25763009 DIVINA - GLORIA - GLORIA R12
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STEAM/WATER PIPES ASTORIA/CMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449098 i> CHROME ø 8 mm - 280 mm ASTORIA/CMA 56119107 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - PERLA - PRATIC

 2 <i 1449106 i> CHROME ø 8 mm - 320 mm ASTORIA/CMA 56119108 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - PERLA - PRATIC

 3 <i 1449105 i> S.STEEL ø 8 mm - 270 mm ASTORIA/CMA 25763304 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - PERLA - PRATIC

 4 <i 1449101 i> S.STEEL ø 8 mm - 280 mm ASTORIA/CMA 25763310 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - PERLA - PRATIC

 5 <i 1449102 i> S.STEEL ø 8 mm - 320 mm ASTORIA/CMA 25763308 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - PERLA - PRATIC

STEAM/WATER PIPES ASTORIA/CMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449206 i> --- ASTORIA/CMA 56119024 CK - CKE - CKX - CKXE

 2 <i 1449095 i> CHROME ø 8 mm - 255 mm ASTORIA/CMA 56119006 ADRIA - ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - LISA - PRATIC

STEAM/WATER PIPES ASTORIA/CMA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449097 i> S.STEEL M10 ASTORIA/CMA 25763002 CALYPSO - DIVINA - GLORIA - GLORIA R12 - PERLA 4D

 2 <i 1449099 i> M10 ASTORIA/CMA 25761 ARGENTA - CK - CKE - CKX - CKXE - DENISE - DORA - LISA

 3 <i 1449116 i> M9 - H 18 mm ASTORIA/CMA 30250 ARGENTA - CK - CKE - CKX - CKXE - DENISE - DORA - LISA

 4 <i 1449093 i> M10 ASTORIA/CMA 25762 ARGENTA - CK  - CKE - CKX - CKXE - DENISE - DORA - PERLA

 5 <i 1449096 i> M8 ASTORIA/CMA 25762A ARGENTA - DENISE - DORA - GLORIA - PERLA 4D - PLUS4YOU

 6 <i 1549008 i> M8 ASTORIA/CMA 25763080 CALYPSO - LISA - PLUS4YOU - VANIA
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STEAM/WATER PIPES ECM MANUFACTURE

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549052 i> ø 10 mm - 250 mm ECM MANUFACTURE P6002 CLASSIKA II - ELEKTRONIKA II PROFI - MECHANIKA

 2 <i 1549053 i> ø 10 mm - 230 mm ECM MANUFACTURE P6001 ELEKTRONIKA II PROFI - MECHANIKA

STEAM/WATER PIPES FRACINO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549050 i> ø 10 mm - 315 mm FRACINO FC222X CONTEMPO - RETRO - ROMANO

 2 <i 1549051 i> --- FRACINO FC194/D CHERUB - HEAVENLY - RETRO

STEAM/WATER PIPES ISOMAC

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1549055 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 240 mm ISOMAC IS000680 MILLENNIUM - MONDIALE - TEA

 2 <i 1549056 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 205 mm ISOMAC IS000703 MILLENNIUM - MONDIALE - TEA - ZAFFIRO

<T2
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STEAM/WATER PIPES SPAZIALE

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449074 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 235 mm SPAZIALE 07833 NEW - S5 - S5COMPACT

 2 <i 1449078 i> --- SPAZIALE 06591 S3

 3 <i 1449309 i> --- SPAZIALE 04473 SELETRON PLUS

 4 <i 1449213 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 305 mm SPAZIALE 08962 S40

 5 <i 1549028 i> S.STEEL ø 10 mm - 220 mm SPAZIALE 07832 S1

 6 <i 1449077 i> --- SPAZIALE 07546 NEW - RAPID - SPAZIO - SUPER3000 - S3

STEAM/WATER PIPES SPAZIALE

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449341 i> --- SPAZIALE 01449 NEW - RAPID - SPAZIO - SUPER3000 - S3

 2 <i 1449342 i> --- SPAZIALE 01448 NEW - RAPID - SPAZIO - SUPER3000 - S3

 3 <i 5051782 i> --- SPAZIALE 07048 S3 - S40 - S5 - S5 COMPACT

 4 <i 1449076 i> --- SPAZIALE 08264 S5 - S5 COMPACT - S40

 5 <i 1449318 i> --- SPAZIALE 06392 S1 - S3 - S5 -S40

 6 <i 1449317 i> --- SPAZIALE 06411 S1 - S3 - S5 -S40

STEAM/WATER PIPES VIBIEMME

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449064 i> ø 10 mm - 240 mm VIBIEMME TUBIVALFREVEV
EVOLUTION - KOMETA - MINIMAX - REVOLUTION -

SILVER

 2 <i 1449860 i> ø 8 mm - 240 mm VIBIEMME TUBIVALF DOSAPLUS - MERCURY - REPLICA

 3 <i 1549041 i> DX ø 8 mm - 255 mm VIBIEMME TUBILANCVADX CHIMAERA - CUBO - REPLICA

 4 <i 5057693 i> SX ø 8 mm - 255 mm VIBIEMME TUBILANCVASX CHIMAERA - CUBO - REPLICA

<T2

Steam-water pipes coffee machines
T2>



STEAM/WATER PIPES VIBIEMME

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449366 i> --- VIBIEMME REPLICA

 2 <i 1549036 i> DX ø 8 mm - 330 mm VIBIEMME TUBILANCVADXK REPLICA

 3 <i 1549037 i> SX ø 8 mm - 330 mm VIBIEMME TUBILANCVASXK REPLICA

 4 <i 1549034 i> DX ø 8 mm - 510 mm VIBIEMME TUBIVALFDKONW LOLLO

 5 <i 1549035 i> SX ø 10 mm - 510 mm VIBIEMME TUBIVALFSKONW LOLLO

 6 <i 1549038 i> ø 8 mm - 260 mm VIBIEMME TUBILADOMSU DOMOBARJUNIOR - DOMOBARSUPER

STEAM/WATER PIPES VIBIEMME

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449304 i> --- VIBIEMME TUBIP727 CHIMAERA - CUBO - DOMOBARJUNIOR - DOMOBARSUPER - LOLLO

 2 <i 1549039 i> ø 8 mm - 150 mm VIBIEMME TUBIACSF DOSAPLUS - MERCURY - REPLICA

 3 <i 1449857 i> --- VIBIEMME REPLICA

 4 <i 1449016 i> --- VIBIEMME RACCBUROVA CHIMAERA - CUBO - DOSAPLUS - EVOLUTION - KOMETA - LOLLO

 5 <i 1549040 i> --- VIBIEMME RACCBUROVA2FO CHIMAERA - CUBO - REPLICA

 6 <i 1449332 i> --- VIBIEMME RACCRBUROAC DOSAPLUS - LOLLO - MERCURY - REPLICA

STEAM/WATER PIPES VICTORIA ARDUINO

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449869 i> --- VICTORIA ARDUINO 75006037 ADONIS

 2 <i 1449033 i> --- VICTORIA ARDUINO 78006005 ATHENALEVA - ATHENAS

 3 <i 1549004 i> --- VICTORIA ARDUINO 98007009 ADONIS

 4 <i 1449032 i> --- VICTORIA ARDUINO 98007007 ADONIS

 5 <i 1449034 i> --- VICTORIA ARDUINO 78007005 ATHENALEVA - ATHENAS
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STEAM/WATER PIPES VISACREM

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449853 i> --- VISACREM 08165722 NERA

 2 <i 1449336 i> --- VISACREM 08207400 NERA

 3 <i 1449854 i> --- VISACREM 08206013 NERA

 4 <i 1449855 i> ø 18 mm - 47 mm VISACREM 08207506 NERA

WATER-STEAM PIPES BEZZERA

 Photo LF Code Notes Suitable for For machine model

 1 <i 1449370 i> --- BEZZERA 5966502 B2000 - B2000 AL - B2006 - B2006 AL - B2009 COMPACT

 2 <i 1449369 i> --- BEZZERA 5966503 BZ35 - BZ40 - BZ99 - PROEX

 3 <i 1449826 i> --- BEZZERA 5966514 B2000 SPECIAL - B3000 SPECIAL

 4 <i 1449373 i> --- BEZZERA 5966506.01 B2000 - B2000 AL - B2006 - B2006 AL - B3000 - B4000

 5 <i 1449337 i> --- BEZZERA 5226602 BZ02 - BZ35 - BZ40 - BZ99 - B2000 - B3000 - B4000

PROTECTIVE RUBBERPIECES

 Photo LF Code For pipe ø (mm) Suitable for

 1 <i 1186398 i> 8 NUOVA SIMONELLI

 1 <i 5030025 i> 10 NUOVA SIMONELLI - SANREMO

 2 <i 1187501 i> 8 ALL BRANDS - TUTTE LE MARCHE

 2 <i 1186924 i> 10 CASADIO - CIMBALI - FAEMA - FIAMMA

 3 <i 1186180 i> 10 ALL BRANDS - TUTTE LE MARCHE

 4 <i 1549009 i> 8 ASTORIA/CMA - MCE - WEGA

 5 <i 1549011 i> 10 CIMBALI - FAEMA
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PROTECTIVE RUBBERPIECES

 Photo LF Code For pipe ø (mm) Suitable for

 1 <i 1186339 i> 8 ALL BRANDS - TUTTE LE MARCHE

 1 <i 1186080 i> 10 ALL BRANDS - TUTTE LE MARCHE

 2 <i 1549020 i> 10 GAGGIA

 3 <i 1187001 i> 10 SPAZIALE

 4 <i 1449172 i> 8 ASTORIA/CMA - ELEKTRA - MARZOCCO - WEGA

 5 <i 1649001 i> 10 FRACINO

 6 <i 1649002 i> 8 CARIMALI

PROTECTIVE RUBBERPIECES

 Photo LF Code Suitable for

 1 <i 1549032 i> DELONGHI

 2 <i 5500789 i> SAECO

 3 <i 1186849 i> SAECO

 4 <i 1189002 i> SAECO
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The data herewith contained may change without notice and LF SpA cannot be 

held responsible for possible errors stated or resulting by the use of this document.
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